SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7206/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/12/2015 in WPC No. 17403/2012 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

M/S MIDEAST INTEGRATED STEEL LTD AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ODISHA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 8869/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 8960/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 9246/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 9326/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 8728/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 11660/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and Office Report)

Date : 04/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sweta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Parija, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhananjaya Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Devina Sehgal, adv.

Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Trishala Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Mandeep Kalra, Adv.

Mrs. Karanjawala, Adv.

For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shrey Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Rajpal, Adv.

For M/s Aura & Co.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matters before a Bench of which one of us (Justice R.K. Agrawal) is not a Member.

(Meenakshi Kohli) Court Master (Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master